
AKAK

$1

$1$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

#*

$1 $1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

#*

#*

$1

$1

$1

#*

$1

TX

CA

MT

AZ

ID

NV

NM

CO

OR

UT

WY

IL
KS

NE

SD

MN

IA

ND

OK

WI

FL

MO

WA

GAAL

AR

MI

IN

PA

LA

NC

NY

MS

TN

VAKY

OH

SC

ME

WV

VT NH

MD
NJ

MA
CT

DE

RI

Salem

Tucson

London

Irving

Sacramento
Denver

Seattle

Longwood

Miramar

Methuen

Houston

El Paso

Detroit
Chicago

Atlanta

New York

Metairie

San Diego

Milwaukee

Las Vegas

Greenbelt

Las Cruces

San Antonio

Los Angeles

Kansas City

Crown Point Philadelphia

Jacksonville

Brooklyn Heights

San Francisco

$1
Honolulu

$1
San Juan

ON
DC

P2
-06

55

High Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas

Source: Office of National Drug Control Policy, High Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas Program (HIDTA), September 2018.
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as of September 2019

$1 HIDTA Headquarters
#* Southwest Border Regions

Alaska
Appalachia
Atlanta-Carolinas
Central Florida
Central Valley California
Chicago
Gulf Coast
Hawaii
Houston
Indiana
Liberty Mid-Atlantic
Los Angeles
Michigan
Midwest
Nevada
New England
New York/New Jersey
North Central
North Florida
Northern California
Northwest
Ohio
Oregon-Idaho
Puerto Rico/US VI
Rocky Mountain
South Florida
Southwest Border
Texoma
Washington/Baltimore
Not a HIDTA County


